
Date: Event: Time: Levels: Location: Opponent: Notes Load Time Depart Time Drop Off Time: Leave Time Return Time Trip #

First Day of Practice Monday March 27th, 2023
Thursday 04/13/2023 Boys Golf 2:00 PM JV Mid Vallee Golf Course Seymour, West De Pere Van/Suburban 12:00 PM 12:10 PM 12:50 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM #13409
Thursday 04/13/2023 Boys Golf 2:30 PM JV Grand View Golf Club Shawano Pick up on Olk Street Door 9 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:40 PM N/A N/A #13408
Friday 04/14/2023 Boys Golf 2:30 PM JV/Var Reid Golf Course Appleton East Bus 1:00 PM 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM #13410
Monday 04/17/2023 Boys Golf 12:00 PM Varsity High Clif Golf Course Multiple Schools Van/Suburban 10:15 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM #13411
Tuesday 04/18/2023 Boys Golf 2:30 PM JV/Var Grand View Golf Club Kimberly Pick up on Olk Street Door 9 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:40 PM N/A N/A #13412
Friday 04/21/2023 Boys Golf 10:00 AM Varsity Shamrock Heights, New London Multiple Schools Van/Suburban 8:30 AM 8:45 AM 9:00 AM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM #13413
Monday 04/24/2023 Boys Golf 2:30 PM JV Grand View Golf Club Kimberly Pick up on Olk Street Door 9 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:40 PM N/A N/A #13414
Tuesday 04/25/2023 Boys Golf 2:30 PM JV/Var West Haven Golf Course Oshkosh North Bus 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM #13415
Friday 04/28/2023 Boys Golf 2:30 PM JV/Var Grand View Golf Club Appleton North Pick up on Olk Street Door 9 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:40 PM N/A N/A #13416
Monday 05/01/2023 Boys Golf 2:30 PM JV High Clif Golf Course Kimberly Van/Suburban 12:30 PM 12:40 PM 1:15 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM #13417
Tuesday 05/02/2023 Boys Golf 2:30 PM JV/Var Countryside Golf Course Kaukauna Bus 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM #13418
Wednesday 05/03/2023Boys Golf 9:30 AM Varsity Lawsonia Golf Course Multiple Schools Van/Suburban 7:15 AM 7:30 AM 8:30 AM 2:00 PM 3:30 PM #13419
Wednesday 05/03/2023Boys Golf 9:00 AM JV Wander Springs Golf Course Multiple Schools Van/Suburban 7:00 AM 7:15 AM 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM #13432
Thursday 05/04/2023 Boys Golf 3:00 PM JV Sahawno Lake Shawano Van/Suburban 12:30 PM 12:40 PM 1:40 PM 6:00 PM 7:30 PM #13423
Thursday 05/04/2023 Boys Golf 2:30 PM JV/Var Rolling Meadows Golf Course Fond Du Lac Bus 12:15 PM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM #13424
Friday 05/05/2023 Boys Golf 2:30 PM JV/Var Grand View Golf Club Appleton West Pick up on Olk Street Door 9 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:40 PM N/A N/A #13425
Monday 05/08/2023 Boys Golf 9:00 AM Varsity Mascoutin Golf Course Multiple Schools Van/Suburban 6:45 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM #13426
Tuesday 05/09/2023 Boys Golf 2:30 PM JV/Var Ridgeway Golf Course Neenah Bus 1:00 PM 1:10 PM 1:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM #13427
Friday 05/12/2023 Boys Golf 2:30 PM JV/Var Grand View Golf Club Oshkosh West Pick up on Olk Street Door 9 1:15 PM 1:30 PM 1:40 PM N/A N/A #13428
Monday 05/15/2023 Boys Golf 10:00 AM JV Shawano Lake Golf Course Multiple Schools Van/Suburban 7:45 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM #13429
Thursday 05/18/2023 Boys Golf 9:00 AM JV Chaska Golf Course JV Conference Tournament Van/Suburban 7:30 AM 7:45 AM 8:00 AM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM #13430
Friday 05/19/2023 Boys Golf 8:00 AM Varsity Chaska Golf Course FVA Conferene Tournament Van/Suburban 6:30 AM 6:45 AM 7:00 AM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM #13431


